
Chicago Rehearsal Schedule 

 

Date 
 

Scene/Song Actors Needed in 
G1 

Singers 
Needed 

In SM1/2 
Tues 5/3/19 
3:15-4:30pm 
 

Act 1 Scene 1 Full Cast  

Wed 6/3/19 
3:15- 4:30pm 
 

‘All That Jazz’  Full cast and Group A 
Dancers 

Tues 12/3/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

Act 1 Scene 2  Amos, Fogarty, Ensemble 9, 
Roxie,  

Billy ‘All I care about 
is Love’ 
 

Wed 13/3/19  No rehearsal (Y9 
Parents Evening) 

  

Tues 19/3/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

Scene 3 Ensemble 10, Liz, Annie, June, 
Hunyak, Velma, Mona, Fred 
Casely 

Roxie ‘Funny Honey’ 

Wed 20/3/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

‘Cell Block Tango’  Full Cast and Group A 
Dancers 

Tues 26/3/19 
3:15-5:00pm 

Act 1 Scene 4 
Scene 5 
Scene 6 

Ensemble 11 and 12, Matron, 
Velma, Prisoners, Roxie, Liz, 
Annie, June, Hunyak, Velma, 
Mona, Amos 

Billy ‘Razzle Dazzle’ 

Wed 27/3/19 
3:15-5:00pm 

‘All I care About is 
Love’ 

 Billy, female cast 
members and Group 
B Dancers 

Tues 02/4/19 
3:15-4:30pm  

 No actors rehearsal – Rock 
Challenge 

Matron ‘When You’re 
Good To Mama’ 

Wed 03/4/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

‘We Both Reached 
For the Gun’ 

 Full Cast and Group B 
Dancers 

Tues 23/4/19 
3:15-5:00pm 

Act 1 Scene 7 
Scene 8 

Ensemble 1, Billy, Amos, 
Roxie, Reporters, Mary 
Sunshine 

Velma ‘I can’t Do It 
Alone’ and ‘All That 
Jazz’ 

Wed 24/4/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

‘Roxie’  Full Cast and Group A 
Dancers 

Tues 30/4/19 
3:15-5:00pm 

Act 1 Scene 9 
Scene 10 

Ensemble 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 
11,  Mary Sunshine, Roxie, 
Matron, Velma, Reporter, 
Kitty, Harry 

Amos ‘Mister 
Cellophane’ 

Wed 1/5/19 
3:15-4:30pm 
 
 
 
 

‘Me and My Baby’  Full Cast and Group A 
Dancers 

Tues  7/5/19 
3:15-5:00pm 

Act 1 Scene 11 
Act 2 Scene 1 

Billy, Kitty, Prisoners, Matron, 
Roxie, Velma, Ensemble 1-12, 
Third Reporter, Mary 
Sunshine, Amos 

 

Wed 8/5/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

‘When Velma Takes 
the Stand’ 

 Full Cast (Actors Only) 

Tues 14/5/19 
3:15-5:00pm 

Act 2 Scene 2 and 
scene 3 

Full Cast  



Chicago Rehearsal Schedule 

 

 

Performances: 26th, 27th & 28th June 7pm 

Wed 15/5/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

‘Razzle Dazzle’  Full Cast and Group A 
Dancers 

Tues 21/5/19 
 

No rehearsal – Y8 
Parents Evening 

  

Wed 22/5/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

‘I can’t Do It Alone’ 
‘My Own Best Friend’ 

 Velma 
Roxie, Velma 

Tues 4/6/19 
3:15-5:00pm 
 

Act 2 Scene 4 and 5 Full Cast  

Wed 5/6/19 
3:15-4:30pm 

‘I know a Girl’ 
‘Nowadays’ 

 Velma, Roxie 

Tues 11/6/19 
3:15-5:00pm 

Act 1 Full Cast  

Wed 12/6/19 
3:15-5:00pm 

‘And All That Jazz’ 
‘Cell Block Tango’ 
‘Roxie’ 
‘Razzle Dazzle’ 

 Full Cast and Group A 
Dancers 

Tues 18/6/19 
3:15-5:00pm   

Act 2 Full Cast  

Wed 19/6/19 
3:15-5:00pm   

‘All I Care About is 
Love’ 
‘We Both reached For 
the Gun’ 
‘Me and My Baby’ 
‘When Velma Takes 
the Stand’ 

 Full Cast and Group A 
& B Dancers 

Mon 24/06/19 
 

Technical rehearsal  Full cast off timetable Full cast off timetable 

Tues 25/6/19 Technical rehearsal  Full cast off timetable Full cast off timetable 

Wed 26/6/19 Dress rehearsal and 
Matinee Performance  

Full cast off timetable Full cast off timetable 


